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MOST Woodland students have NOT
smoked cigarettes
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MOST Woodland students have NOT
consumed alcohol
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MOST Woodland students have NOT participated
in binge drinking (5 or more drinks in a row).

100

90 -

80 -

70 -
60 -
50 -
40 -
30 -
20 -
10 -
0 -

8th grade 10th grade 12th grade




MOST Woodland students have NOT
used marijuana
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MOST Woodland students have NOT used pain
killers to get high (Vicodin, OxyContin or Percocet)
in the past 30 days.
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MOST Woodland students have NEVER used hard
drugs (cocaine, heroin, methamphetamines).
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Presentation by
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Prevention Club,
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